
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/007354-2025 

Tender

Brockworth Cemetery Redevelopment

Brockworth Parish Council

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-007354

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04e842 

Published 27 February 2025, 9:25am

Scope 

Reference

2501Brock

Description

Brockworth Parish Council is seeking tenders for the redevelopment of Brockworth Parish
Council Cemetery. The works will include the installation of new pathways, hedging, soft
landscaping, a hard-standing area for storage, and other associated works.

Total value (estimated)

£50,000 excluding VAT

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/007354-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/007354-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 6

£60,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

2 June 2025 to 29 August 2025

Possible extension to 26 September 2025

3 months, 25 days

Description of possible extension:

Adverse weather

Main procurement category

Works

CPV classifications

45000000 - Construction work

Contract locations

UKK13 - Gloucestershire



Page 3 to 6

Participation 

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

28 March 2025, 4:00pm

Tender submission deadline

4 April 2025, 4:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

All tenders must be submitted by 4pm on Friday 4th April 2025. Late submissions will not be
considered.

Tenders should be sent via email to clerk@brockworth-pc.gov.uk and clearly marked as
Cemetery Redevelopment Tender. Alternatively, tenders can be returned by post to:

Brockworth Parish Council, Community Centre, Court Road, Brockworth, Gloucestershire,

GL3 4ET.

mailto:clerk@brockworth-pc.gov.uk


Page 4 to 6

Tenders may be submitted electronically

No

Languages that may be used for submission

English

Award decision date (estimated)

9 May 2025

Award criteria 

Name Type
Costing of required works Price

Weighting description

Overall cost of outlined works.

Other information 

Conflicts assessment prepared/revised



Page 5 to 6

Yes

Procedure 

Procedure type

Open procedure

Documents 

Associated tender documents

Brockworth Cemetery Tender Specification and Plan.pdf

Contracting authority 

Brockworth Parish Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PWXQ-5133-RVLJ

Community Centre, Court Road

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/Attachment/A-29


Page 6 to 6

Brockworth

GL3 4ET

United Kingdom

Telephone: +441452863123

Email: communitydevelopment@brockworth-pc.gov.uk

Region: UKK13 - Gloucestershire

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:communitydevelopment@brockworth-pc.gov.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically
	Languages that may be used for submission
	Award decision date (estimated)

	Award criteria
	Weighting description

	Other information
	Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Documents
	Associated tender documents
	Brockworth Cemetery Tender Specification and Plan.pdf

	Contracting authority
	Brockworth Parish Council


		2025-06-10T06:48:17+0100
	TCPDF




